Features Applications
• Supports up to three SIP lines
• Backlit 2.7” display, 132x64 pixels
• HD voice quality
• Power over Ethernet (PoE) supply
• Automatic provisioning (HTTP, TFTP, FTP,
TR-069)
• Desktop or wall mounting

Quality of Service (QoS)
● QoS, TOS, Jiffer Buffer, VAD, CNG, G.168 (32 ms)
Voice codification
● Supported Codecs: G711A, G711U, G729, G722, iLBC,
G726_32
Network features
● Two RJ45 Gigabit Ethernet ports 10/100/1000 Mbps
(LAN port and PC port)
● IP Assignment: Static, DHCP or PPPoE
● DNS client, VPN (L2TP, OpenVPN) or VLAN
Warranties and Certifications
● Total warranty (legal + Khomp warranty): 1 year
● Legal warranty: 90 days
● Khomp warranty: 9 months
● ISO 9001 certified industry
Security
● Password protected access to the function keys on
the phone
● Password-protected access to the web interface
● SRTP (Secure Real-time Transport Protocol)
● TLS (Transport Layer Security)
Call processing
● Line status indicator (LEDs and display)
● Always forward, forward when busy, forward when no
response
● Call on hold, call queue, line switching
● Call forwarding, call transferring, call on hold, callback
● One-touch dialing, redialing
● Speed dialing directly from the phone, direct dialing
from the call log
● Three-way conference
● Do not disturb (DND) function and blacklisting
● Mail box, voice prompt, voice mail
● Busy Lamp Field (BLF), Bridged Line Appearance
(BLA)
Management
● Updates: Through HTTP, TFTP, FTP, automated
provisioning or TR069
● Settings: On the phone, via the web interface,
automated provisioning or TR069
● Supports Extensible Markup Language (XML)
Power
● Power adapter:
● Input: 100–240 VAC
● Output: 5 VDC, 1 A
● PoE (IEEE 802.af)
Physical specifications
● Storage temperature: 32–140 ºF
● Operating humidity: 10–95%
● Dimensions: 7.2" x 7.2" x 1.6"
● Approximate weight: 1.65 lb (without packaging)
● Adjustable desktop or wall mount
Apps
● Phonebook, business agenda, and LDAP
An exclusive voice processing technology allows for clearer and more realistic calls, enabling
seamless communications.
Clear voice
Note
TR-069 is enabled in the following kernels:
● IPS 102: Compatible with Kernel versions 1.0.0 and 3.0.0.
● IPS 108: Compatible with Kernel versions 1.0.0 and 3.0.0.
● IPS 200 GPN: Compatible with all available versions.
Design and functionality
Rua Joe Collaço, 253 - Florianópolis, SC
+55 (48) 3722.2900
Legenda:
1. Display.
2. Call indicator light.
3. Line keys (status and line switch, speed dial, call
queue).
4. Display function keys.
5. Message box and headset.